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BUNDLE

Incredibly versatile.
Indoors and out this plastic stacking chair comes in  
handy when you have extra guests to seat.  
Available in Grey and Black. 

BUNDLE FEATURES

STACKING CHAIR

Grey: IB.201.08
Black: IB.201.10

+  275 LB CAPACITY
+  LIMITED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

Overall Depth

Overall Width

Overall Height

Seat Depth

Seat Height

Seat Width

20”

19.5”

31.75”

19”

17”

17”

Specifications

Built-in
ganging
clips

Reinforced
plastic shell

Breathable 
back

Chrome 
metal Base


